Anaren
BOARD TARGET END POINT A2500R24C
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
1.A2500R24C-EZ4E.pdf
2.A2500R24C-EZ4E.pdf
3.A2500R24C-EZ4E.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
A2500R24C-EZ4E We can supply Anaren A2500R24C-EZ4E, use the request quote form to request
A2500R24C-EZ4E pirce,  Anaren Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
number A2500R24C-EZ4E.The price and lead time for A2500R24C-EZ4E depending on
the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Type: Transceiver, ISM
Supplied Contents: Board
Series: AIR
Frequency: 2.4GHz
For Use With/Related Products: CC2500
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
A2500R24C-EZ4E Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
A2500R24A00GR
RF TXRX MOD ISM>1GHZ TRACE ANT
Anaren
RFQ
A2500R24C-EZ4A
BOARD TARGET ACCESS A2500R24C
Anaren
RFQ
A2502
AVAG
RFQ
A2500R24C-EM1
MODULE EVAL FOR A2500R24C
Anaren
RFQ
A2500R24C00GM
RF TXRX MODULE ISM>1GHZ U.FL ANT
Anaren
RFQ
A2500R24C00GR
RF TXRX MODULE ISM>1GHZ U.FL ANT
Anaren
RFQ
A2500R24A-EZ4E
BOARD TARGET END POINT A2500R24A
Anaren
RFQ
A2503
AVAGO
RFQ
A2502F
in stock
AVID
RFQ
A2500R24A00GM
RF TXRX MOD ISM>1GHZ TRACE ANT
Anaren
RFQ
RHC2512FT43R0
RES SMD 43 OHM 1% 2W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RT1206WRB072K87L
RES SMD 2.87KOHM 0.05% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
RN73C1J475RBTDF
RES SMD 475 OHM 0.1% 1/16W 0603
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RNCF1206BKT7K50
RES SMD 7.5K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
TNPW1210619KBETA
RES SMD 619K OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1210
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RT0603WRB073K83L
RES SMD 3.83K OHM 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
RCP1206B160RJTP
RES SMD 160 OHM 5% 11W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP1206B330RJTP
RES SMD 330 OHM 5% 11W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
PHP00805H3121BBT1
RES SMD 3.12K OHM 0.1% 5/8W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
TNPW12101M21BETA
RES SMD 1.21M OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1210
Vishay Dale
RFQ